
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 ERECT SCAFFOLD 3 days Mon 2/15/10 Wed 2/17/10

2 WASH FAÇADE 2 days Thu 2/18/10 Fri 2/19/10 1

3 SIZE AND ORDER GUTTERS 2 days Fri 2/19/10 Mon 2/22/10 2FS-1 day

4 PROVIDE LITHO SAMPLES 1 day Mon 2/22/10 Mon 2/22/10 3FS-1 day

5 CONFIRM SURVEY 1 day Mon 2/22/10 Mon 2/22/10 2

6 ORDER STONE 2 days Tue 2/23/10 Wed 2/24/10 5

7 STONE DELIVERY 0 days Wed 3/17/10 Wed 3/17/10 6FS+3 wks

8 STONE FASHIONING 4 days Thu 3/18/10 Tue 3/23/10 7

9 INDENTS 5 days Wed 3/24/10 Tue 3/30/10 8

10 RESURVEY STONE 1 day? Wed 3/31/10 Wed 3/31/10 9

11 REPAIRS 5 days Thu 4/1/10 Wed 4/14/10 10

12 MASTIC WINDOWS 2 days Thu 4/15/10 Fri 4/16/10 11

13 MASONRY POINT 2 days Mon 4/19/10 Tue 4/20/10 12

14 INSTAL GUTTERS/ RWP 2 days Tue 3/23/10 Wed 3/24/10 3FS+4 wks

15 DECORATE 2 days Wed 4/21/10 Thu 4/22/10 13

16 DISM SCAFFOLD 2 days Fri 4/23/10 Mon 4/26/10 15

17 BOUNDARY WALL 6 days Tue 4/27/10 Tue 5/4/10 16

18 RAILINGS & DECORATE 4 days Wed 5/5/10 Mon 5/10/10 17
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5:13 AM Thu 4/1/10 10 Princes' Gdns 
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